
Harlem School District 122  |  Harlem High School Auditorium Lighting RE-BID BID OPENING 

Thursday, June 5, 2025 @ 3:00 P.M. CST

GENERAL CONTRACTOR Facility Solutions Group Miller Engineering Co.

X 1.  Bid Security Bond X 1.  Bid Security Bond

X 2.  Bid Form X 2.  Bid Form

X 3.  Bid-Rigging Certification X 3.  Bid-Rigging Certification

X 4.  Cert. Regarding Debarment X 4.  Cert. Regarding Debarment

X 5.  Cer. Regarding Lobbying X 5.  Cer. Regarding Lobbying

X 6.  Cert. of Bidder Eligibility X 6.  Cert. of Bidder Eligibility

X 7.  Cert. of Drug Free Workplace X 7.  Cert. of Drug Free Workplace

X 8.  Prevailing Wage Compliance X 8.  Prevailing Wage Compliance

X 9.  Cert. Regarding Sexual Harassment X 9.  Cert. Regarding Sexual Harassment

X 10.Non-Collusion Affidavit X 10.Non-Collusion Affidavit

X 11.Authorization for Criminal Background Investigation X 11.Authorization for Criminal Background Investigation

X 12. Form W-9 X 12. Form W-9

X 13. AIA A305 Qualifications X 13. AIA A305 Qualifications

X 14. Section 004115 References X 14. Section 004115 References

(Additional Requirements for Awarded Contractor, as 

Listed on "Required Bid Forms Checklist")

(Additional Requirements for Awarded Contractor, as Listed on 

"Required Bid Forms Checklist")

REC'd ADDENDA None None

BASE BID $147,500.00 $151,275.00

START DATE 7/1/2025

COMPLETION DATE 8/29/2025 8/8/2025

HARLEM HIGH SCHOOL AUDITORIUM LIGHTING RE-BID                         
BID  OPENING  06-05-25 @ 3:00  

NOTES:


